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22 1807015096 DINIAINUN ANBIYA \ x \x V / V VX vX X X v y X X X X y 12 92

23 1807015098 MOKHAMAD NUR SIDIQ X X v / X y X X \ x X X X X X y X 13 100

24 1807015114 ALAM RAMADHAN y y vx x y X X X X y X X V / \y X 13 100

25 1807015118 NURUL RAMADHAN y y 1 / X X X X y . y X X X \y y 13 100

26 1807015122 DEWI DIANA PUTRI y y Vx X X X X X X y X \ / X X y 12 92
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\ X y ■ X ~ X " ~ X X X y X X

y y 13 100

28 1807015141 DANI X y \ / i / X X x / VX X X X X y X X 12 92
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30 1807015148 ERIK SAPUTRA KURNIAWAN y y X V X X X X X y X X X y y 12 92
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9 1807015052 BIRO  WILDAN DIAN WAHYU ILLAHI X " T X -1 y / yX
y/ y/ yX X yX X X X X X X 13 100

10 1807015057 LUTFI AZIZ X X y / y/ X y/ y/ \X yX y/ X X X X X 11 85

11 1807015063 SYARIFAH FADHILLAH X X y/ X X V yX x / yX X X X X X X 13 100

12 1807015075 FAJRINA RIZQ IA RAHMADHANI X X y/ y/ y/ y/ yX yX yX y/ X
X X X X 12 92

13 1807015076 INNA TRI SRIWIJAYA V y/ X y/ X y/ y X X X X X X V X X 12 92

14 1807015078 FEBBY  CHYNTIA NURMILA X Y/ y / y / X X yX X y/ X V X X X X 13 100

15 1807015080 GIAN ELVINA HERIYANTI V X y / X X y/ y X y X yX y/ X X X X X 13 100

16 1807015081 MUHAMAD FADIL HIKAMI X V/ y/ X X y/ y X y yX X X X X X X 13 100

17 1807015082CHINTYANURUL FADILAH X y/ y/ V yX yX y/ y X X X X X X X 13 100

18 1807015088 DIKHY ANAKO RAMADHAN y/ X " V . / X X y x X s/ X X X 85X X 11

19 1807015090MISBAHUDDIN  RAFIF JALAL y l Y/ \ / y/ X \X yX X \ X X X X X X \/ 12 92

20 1807015094 NADYA PUTRI NUR AKASAH V X X - Y/ y/ \ / \ X y/ y/ X X V j v X X V 13 100

21 1807015095 HANIDA PUTRI NUR HARTATI \ / \ / X y/ \ / \X v / \ / yX v / X X X 13 100
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1 1707015105 M U H AM M AD  FITRIAN NOER 0 0 86 0 25.80 E

2 1807015004 FAISAL ADI PERDANA 60 61 79 65 67.90 C

3 1807015008 KHOIRUNISA 77 80 84 80 80.90 A

4 1807015018 HAPIT HIDAYAT 80 81 79 80 79.90 B

5 1807015023 WARDATUL IANNAH 88 87 86 85 86.00 A

6 1807015029 IRFAN NURDIN 47 60 84 65 67.90 C

7 1807015038 FITRIA NURUL INSANI 87 88 80 86 84.70 A

8 1807015045 MUHAM MAD WILDAN MUCHNI 77 80 86 80 81.50 A

9 1807015052 8IRO W ILDAN DIAN WAHYU ILLAHI 75 80 83 80 80.40 A

10 1807015057 LUTFI AZIZ 75 80 76 80 78.30 B

11 1807015063 SYARIFAH FADHILLAH 79 81 91 82 84.20 A

12 1807015075 FAIRINA RIZQIA RAHMADHANI 80 81 80 81 80.60 A

13 1807015076 INNA TRI SRIWIIAYA 89 86 86 85 85.90 A

14 1807015078 FEBBY CHYNTIA NURMILA 88 86 90 87 87.80 A

15 1807015080 GIAN ELVINA HERIYANTI 79 82 88 80 82.70 A

16 1807015081 MUHAM AD FADIL HIKAMI 79 77 87 80 81.40 A

17 1807015082 CHINTYA NURUL FADILAH 87 88 83 87 86.00 A

18 1807015088 DIKHY ANAKO  RAMADHAN 78 80 83 80 80.70 A

19 1807015090 MISBAHUDDIN RAFIF IALAL 83 85 80 82 82.10 A

20 1807015094 NADYA PUTRI NUR AKASAH 79 80 90 81 83.30 A

21 1807015095 HANIDA PUTRI NUR HARTATI 80 80 87 80 82.10 A

22 1807015096 DINI AINUN ANBIYA 77 81 75 76 76.80 B

23 1807015098 MOKHAM AD NUR SIDIQ 79 80 85 81 81.80 A

24 1807015114 ALAM RAMADHAN 80 81 76 82 79.80 B

25 1807015118 NURUL RAMADHAN 87 88 90 86 87.70 A

26 1807015122 D EW I D IANA PUTRI 78 79 84 80 80.80 A

27 1807015134 ASMITA 77 80 76 80 78.50 B
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29 1807015146 DESTI ALFIYANI MULAZIMAH 77 80 76 80 78.50 B

30 1807015148 ERIK SAPUTRA KURNIAWAN 77 81 85 80 81.40 A

31 1807015157 M U HAM M AD ILYAS OKTAREZA 87 86 75 85 82.40 A

32 1807015165 TEUKU ABDUL KHOLIK 0 0 85 0 25.50 E

33 1807015170 MUTHIARA RAFA AGUSTHY 79 82 80 80 80.30 A

34 1807015177 RANIA NUR SALSABILA 77 80 86 82 82.30 A

35 1807015191 MOH IQBAL MAULANA 78 80 76 80 78.60 B

36 1807015192 NUR ALFIN ZUHRI 75 80 75 81 78.40 B

37 1807015200 NABILA SAPUTRI 77 83 85 80 81.80 A
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